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Carly Timmins
Conroy Francis
Reilly Lesley
Tracy Till
Amy Osik
Kirsty Avey
Melina Hands
Rebecca Shein
Kelly Evans
Vicky Rice
Nikki Bird
Brogan Campbell
David Mills
Kelly Whitehouse
Michelle Evans
Vicky Rice
Amanda Lawley
Kian Wilson
Natalie Abbey
Vicky Rice
Sophie Noon
Emily Millington
Margaret Fox
Nikki Bird
Claire Arnold
Theresa Poole
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Emma Tipton
Natalie Abbey
Marie Palmer

Makayla Garratt

Demi Garrett
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Zoe Davies
Susan Wall
Nikki Bird
Susan Wall
Wendy Claire
Vicki Cooksey
Lesley Pink
Amy Osik
Jodie Sedgley
Asy Rehman
Tracey Sedgley
Nicki-leigh Blewitt
Sherrielea Griffiths
Abbie Sherwood
Bree-anna Williams
Conner Holroyd
Jane Binek
Nikki Bird
Dannielle Maitland
Richard Clark
Charlotte Joiner
Les Jones
Clare Griffiths
Kayleigh Daly
Nikki Bird
Lauren Neal
Emily Millington
Jacinta Geraghty
Tracy Parkes
Sonya Hendy
Corretta Mccooty
Clare Griffiths
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Melanie Pate
Wayne Ingram
Jenny Smith
Shantelle Parker
Chelsea Nightingale
Shani Sambrooks
Adam Banks
Tiegan Glover
Danielle Leavy
Sarah Shaw
Louise Stinton
April Bayley
Clare Griffiths
Michelle Burrows
Lorraine Bibb Howes
Susan Wall
Aimee Kendall
Vicki Cooksey
Jade Hill
Vicky Rice
Karen Kirkham
Kirby Longmore
Hayleigh Griffiths
Sarah Brownhill
Vicki Cooksey
Sophie Noon
Michael Kelly
Tara Young
Tara Young
Clare Griffiths
Lisa Lou Williams
David Mills

Total: 353

Draw: October 20, 2025 9:25 pm
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145
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148
149
152
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156
159
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Jennifer Marshall
Tracy Parkes
Sophie Jw
Lauren Coley
Tiegan Glover
Tommy Cee
Vicki Cooksey
Laura Mitchell
Jody Stampe
Vicky Rice
Amy Osik
Sharon Palmer
Demi Garrett
Claire Lawrence
Shani Sambrooks
Zoe Davies
David Mills
Alex Sneddon
Sherrielea Griffiths
Dan Prestage
Clare Griffiths
Sarah Gill
Holly Taylor
Brogan Campbell
Rochelle Archer
Makayla Garratt
Corretta Mccooty
Jane Binek
Natasha Meachem
Claire Arnold
Sharon Palmer
Clare Griffiths

178
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185
188
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192
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195
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Charlie Lotwick
Lauren Dale
Lisa Broadstock
Jane Binek
Jody Hall
Clare Griffiths
Claire Lawrence
Margaret Fox
David Mills
Craig Young
Nikki Bird
Nikki Bird
Shani Sambrooks
Jennifer Marshall
Kayleigh Daly
Nicole Louise
Clare Griffiths
Clare Griffiths
Shantelle Parker
Chloe Evans
Sarah Clarke
Clare Griffiths
Zoe Davies
Clare Griffiths
Shani Sambrooks
Zoe Davies
Samantha Kelly
Chelsea Wood
Shani Sambrooks
Jenny Smith
Claire Lawrence
Alex Sneddon
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
252
253
254
255
256
258
259
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265

Kerry Blakemore
David Mills
Michelle Evans
Rebecca Parry
Kelly Whitehouse
Michelle Burrows
Alethea Lewis-brown
Selina Griffith
Kelly Evans
Tracy Parkes
Lee Potts
Lisa Hickinbottom
David Mills
Julie Baker
Holly Hickman
David Mills
Sarah Paskin
Vicki Cooksey
Melissa Hussey
Michelle Rutherford
Amy Osik
David Mills
Dean Thompson
Rebecca Ratcliffe
Corretta Mccooty
Sherrielea Griffiths
Chloe Evans
David Mills
Selina Griffith
Vanessa Hill
Rebecca Shein

Melissa Hussey

Total: 353

Draw: October 20, 2025 9:25 pm
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266 Emily Millington 310 Chloe Fletcher 358 Lauren Bailey
267 Brogan Campbell 312 Megan Latham 361 Emily Malpass
270 Dawn Hill 313 Shani Sambrooks 363 Michael Kelly
271 Vanessa Brown 314 Natalie Davies 365 Nikki Bird
273 Brogan Campbell 316 Kelly Evans 368 Donna Jones
274 Mandy Jackson 318 Sherrielea Griffiths 369 Carly Timmins
275 Lisa Hickman 319 David Mills 372 Susan Wall
276 Lorraine Bibb Howes 320 Michelle Rutherford 373 Jody Hall
277 Brogan Campbell 321 Nicki-leigh Blewitt 374 Shani Sambrooks
278 Wayne Ingram 322 Kelly Evans 375 Brandon Lemm
279 Rochelle Archer 323 Kelly Whitehouse 377 Jayne Giriffin
281 Melina Hands 324 David Mills 378 Zowie Nairn
282 Lisa Tompkins 325 Michael Kelly 380 Nicola Browning
283 Linda Tonks 327 Jane Binek 381 Theresa Poole
285 Abby Perry 330 Jill Roberts 383 Aimee Kendall
286 Zoe Davies 331 Clare Griffiths 384 Reilly Lesley
287 Rebecca Parry 334 Penny Emms 386 Penny Emms
288 Amanda Lawley 335 Laura Mitchell 389 Tracy Parkes
289 Katie Evans 336 Neil Hollington 390 Shani Sambrooks
291 Corretta Mccooty 338 Aimee Kendall 391 David Mills
292 Donna Jones 339 Zoey Hill 392 Lynn Hadley
293 April Bayley 340 Holly Hickman 393 Natalie Abbey
294 Clare Griffiths 341 Nikki Bird 394 David Mills
296 Clare Griffiths 344 Suzanne Black 395 Samantha Ordway
297 Jackie Hughes 345 Ash Leigh 397 David Mills
298 Julie Baker 347 Jayne Giriffin 399 Tracy Parkes
300 Lorraine Bibb Howes 348 Zoe Davies 400 Rochelle Archer
301 Shani Sambrooks 351 Clare Griffiths 402 Joanne Bodman
302 Dawn Hill 353 Jenny Smith 403 Sherrielea Griffiths
304 Stacey Harris 354 Marie Hunt 404 Clare Griffiths
305 Nikki Bird 355 David Mills 405 Kelly Whitehouse
309 David Mills 357 Vicki Skitt 407 Nicki-leigh Blewitt
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408 Lee Potts 447 Natalie Davies 500 Emma Handley
409 Jane Binek 448 Ruth Whittingham
410 Jane Binek 450 Alex Sneddon
411 Holly Hickman 451 Natalie Abbey
412 Shani Sambrooks 453 Demi Clarke
413 Chelcie Britton 454 Kelly Whitehouse
414 Gemma Steventon 455 Sonya Pugh
416 Jennifer Marshall 456 Leigh Broadhurst
417 David Mills 459 Clare Griffiths
418 Shani Sambrooks 460 Aimee Kendall
420 David Mills 463 Shantelle Parker
422 Claire Arnold 464 Penny Emms
423 Kirsty Avey 465 Michael Kelly
425 David Mills 468 Bethany Foster
427 Rebecca Ratcliffe 469 Kelly Evans
428 Wayne Ingram 470 Tracey Sedgley
429 Adam Banks 472 Abby Perry
430 Jenny Smith 475 Zoe Davies
431 Tracey Sedgley 476 Clare Griffiths
433 Sharon Palmer 477 Lea Chater
434 Melina Hands 478 Shantelle Parker
435 Susan Wall 479 Michael Kelly
437 Corretta Mccooty 480 Tiegan Glover
438 Kirsty Avey 481 Clare Griffiths
439 Conner Holroyd 482 Debbie Daniels
440 Leigh Broadhurst 485 Nikki Bird
441 Melina Hands 488 Kelly Evans
442 Lauren Dale 491 Craig Young
443 Jody Griffin 494 Clare Griffiths
444 Holly Hickman 495 Tiegan Glover
445 Les Jones 497 Amy Osik
446 Jodie Sedgley 499 David Mills
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